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06
JUNE

ENGAGING
Developing Understanding

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

House 
Ceremony

(Character Building)

7

14

21

28

World Yoga Day
Celebration 

(p.p-9) 
(Engaging)

SDIS Rides 
(p.p)

(Experiencing)

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

Special welcome 
assembly(creative)  
 School Re-opens 

(5-12)

Special welcome 
assembly(creative)  
 School Re-opens

(p.p.-4)

Father's day
Celebration
 (p.p to 2) 

(Creative & 
Experiencing)

3

10

17

24

Father-
My real life hero

(Character Building)
(Matru-Pitru 

Vandana) 

Seminar
on

U7W7

Seminar
on

8C’s
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JULY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

98

1615

2322

3030 3129

76543

1413121110

2120191817

2827262524

Drawing Comp.
(p.p)

(Engaging)
Round-1 Ends 

th
(10 )

Holiday
Rathyatra

H/C
Nukad Natak (5–9)  

(Creative)
one minute act 

(1–4)  
(Confident)

Green day (p.p-2) 
(Experimenting) 
Guru Purnima 

Celebration
(Character building)

Holdiay 
(Gurupurnima)

U.T.-1 Begins  
(3–9)

Project 
Allotment

Project 
Allotment

U7W7
(Experimenting)

Project 
Allotment

SDIS Rides  
(1 & 2)

(Experiencing)
Field Trip (p.p)

(Enquiring)

21

Guru Purnima
Guru is 

Aspiration,

Guru is 

Inspiration !

Round–1 
Begins

th
(10 )

(A) 
Child labor 

& Child safety, 
(Critical Thinking)

(A) 
Kargil Vijay Divas-
Ek Sachhi Kahani

(Career & Confident)

U7W7 
(Engaging &
Enquiring)

Movie-Masti 
(p.p)

(Experiencing)

(A) 
Van Ek Dhan: 
Van Mahotsav 
(Contributor)

U7W7
Example

Memory Game 
(p.p-2)

(Enquiring)

U7W7
(Experiencing)

Parent’s 
Seminar

on
U7W7

Parent’s
Seminar

on
8 C’S

10th Seminar
(Yearly Planning)

Parent’s 
Seminar

on
Sparc
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AUGUST

EXPERIMENTING
Developing Scientific Temperament

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

3030 3129

765

141312

98 1110

212019

1615 1817

282726

2322 2524

4321
U7W7 

(Engaging + 
Enquiring) 
R.W. 1 & 2

Begins

Colours of My 
Country 

(p.p. to 2)
(Engaging)

U.T.1 Ends
(3 to 9)

Holiday
Independence 

Day’
Project 

Submission

Field Trip (3-6 )
(Collaborative)

Project 
Submission

Field Trip (7-9)
(Collaborative)

Project 
Submission

H/C
Singing 

Competition 
(1–9)

(Confident)

thRound-2 Begins(10 )
Rakhi Celebration

 (p.p.)
(Example)

Rakhi
 Celebration

(1 to 9)
(Character 
Building)

Raksha 
Bandhan

R.W. 1 & 2
Ends

(A)
Glorious history 
of freedom fight

(Communication)

Blue Day
(P.P-2)

(Experiencing)

U7W7 
(Example)

U7W7 
(Experiencing) 

Art craft
(p.p)

(Engaging)

U7W7 
(Experimenting) 

U7W7 8 C’s

8 and 9 
Seminar

for career
on

Sparc
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SEPTEMBER

EXPERIENCING
Developing Life Skills

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2

9

16

23

30 1

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

Holiday
Janmashtami 

Holiday
Janmashtami 

Holiday
Janmashtami 

Holiday 
Ganesh 

Chaturthi

SA-1 Begins 
(3-10)

H/C 
Debate (5-9) 

(Critical Thinking),
Speech  (1-4)

(Communication)

Round-2 Ends
th(10 )

Story  Telling
(Jr.Kg) 

(Example)

(A)
Ahinsa Parmo 

Dharma 
(Character 
Building)

(A)
Hindi Divas 

(Communicative)

U7W7 

U7W7 
(Experiencing)

U7W7 
(Experiencing)

Story Telling
(Sr. kg )

(Example)

U7W7 
(Enquiring)

Story Telling
(Nur.) 

(Example)

8 C’s
Standarwise

5,6,7 
Student’s Seminar

Sparc
Teachers are the

makers

U7W7
(Engaging+Example)

Teachers are the
makers 

(Character building)
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OCTOBER

ENQUIRING
Developing Curiosity

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7

14

21

28

98

1615

2322

3030 3129

6543

13121110

20191817

27262524

21

Revision 
Worksheet 

Begins (p.p.–2)
Holiday 

Gandhi Jayanti

Revision 
Worksheet 

Ends 
(p.p–2.) 

Synergy Day 
(Jr. Kg)

(Experiencing)
SA-1 Ends

Synergy
Day

(1 & 2)
(Experiencing)

Navratri
Celebration
(Creative)

Holiday
Dussehra

H/C
Advertisment  
(5–9) (Career)

Skit Comp (1–4)
(Confident) Annual Tour 

One Day
 Trip /

Annual Tour 

Annual Tour Annual Tour 

U7W7 
(Engaging +

Synergy Day 
(Nur)

(Engaging)

U7W7
(Example+
Engaging)

U7W7
(Experimenting) 

Synergy Day 
(Sr. Kg)

(Engaging)

U7W7
(Experiencing+

Enquiring)

U7W7
Review
Meeting

Review
Seminar

on
8 C’s

Review Meeting
10th Seminar

for exam
on

Sparc
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NOVEMBER

EXAMPLE
Developing Language Skills

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

11

18

25

4

303029

765

141312

98 10

212019

1615 17

282726

2322 24

321

Diwali
Celebration

(p.p.to 2)
PTM Result
(p.p. to 4)

PTM Result
(5 to 12)

Diwali 
Vacation
Begins

Re-Opening
for

Teachers

Re-Opening
for

Students

Traffic Day
(p.p.-2)

(Example &
Enquiring)

Re-Opening
Seminar

on
U7W7

Re-Opening
Seminar

on
8 C’s

Re-Opening
Seminar

on
Sparc



12
DECEMBER

EVALUATING
Assessment of Development 

and Assessment for 
Development

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2

9

16

23

30 1

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

31

H/C
Poster 

Making (5–9)
Drawing (1–4)

(Creative)

Red Day
(p.p. to 2)

(Experiencing)

Project 
Workshop

(1 to 9)

Project 
Workshop

(1 to 9)

U7W7 
(Example )

Project 
Workshop

(1 to 9)

SDIS Mega 
Carnival SDIS Holiday

Holiday
Christmas

Reflection 
of 2018

(Collaborative)

(A)
Stages of Life

(Critical Thinking)

(A) Sarthi Divas
‘A bad workman
 always blames

 his tools’
(Carreer+Character)

U7W7 
(Engaging+ 
Enquiring)

Disaster : 
Management Fire 

Safety (p.p.–2)
(Enquiring+

Example) 

U7W7 
(Experimenting)

Disaster 
Management : 
Safety Rules+

First aid (p.p.–2)
(Enquiring+

Example)

U7W7 
(Experiencing)

Disaster 
Management : 

Natural Calamities
(p.p.–2) (Enquiring

+Example) 

Sparc
8 and 9 Study
 Skill Seminar
th10  SDIS Students

Seminar 
Sarthi Divas

SDIS Mega 
Carnival
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JANUARY

ENCOURAGING
Developing Confidence

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

98

1615

2322

3030 3129

543

121110

191817

262524

21

H/C
Aap ki Adalat (5–9)

(Carrer+
Communicative)

Master Chef (1–4)
(Experiencing)

Field Trip (p.p.)
(Experiencing)

(A)
Maa tuje salam
(Experiencing &

Example) 
Kite Flying (p.p.)

Engaging

Holiday
Republic Day

Revision
Worksheet

Ends
(p.p. to 2)

Revision
Worksheet

Begins
(p.p.)

Holiday
Uttrayan

Holiday
Vasi Uttrayan

Round-5
 Round Begins

th
(10 )

Round-4 ends 
th

(10 )

U7W7
(Engaging)

Round–4 Begins
th(10 )

(A)
Manners Make a
Man / Cleaning 

Caretakers
(Confident)

U.T.-2 Begins

Revision 
Worksheet Begins 

(1,2)

White Day
(Experiencing)

(p.p.–2)

U7W7
(Enquiring)

U7W7
(Example+

Experimenting)

Flag Day
(p.p.–2)

(Enquiring)

U7W7
(Experiencing)

Exploring the 
Nature (p.p.)
(Enquiring)

8 C’s
5,6,7 Students

Seminar
(Study Skill)

10th Students 
otherSchool

Exam Seminar
Cleaning Care

takers
on Sparc

UT-2 Ends



02
FEBRUARY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2

9

16

23

1

8

15

22

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24
Science Day
Celebration

(p.p. –2)
(Enquiring+

 Experimenting)

H/C
Spell-well(1–4)

(Engaging)
Mime (5–9)
(Creative)

U7W7 
(Engaging + 
Enquiring)

Field Trip
(7 to 9)

(Collaborative)

Field Trip
(1 to 6)

(Collaborative+
Enquiring)

C
• Character
• Creative Thinking
• Communication Skill
• Critical Thinking
• Confident
• Career Building
• Contributor
• Collaborative Thinking

(A)
A stitch in time 

saves mine. 
(Critical thinking)

th
Round-5 Ends (10 )

Special assembly 
preview and review 

(Collaborative)

Master
Chef (p.p)

(Experimenting )

Yellow Day
(p.p.–2)

U7W7 
(Example)

U7W7 
(Experimenting)

Herbal Day (p.p-2) 
(Enquiring+

 Experimenting)

U7W7 
(Experimenting)

U7W7
Mother Seminar

“MOM”

8 C’s
Mother Seminar

“MOM”

Sparc
Follow up

Career
Seminar for 

8 and 9



03
March

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2

9

16

23

1

8

15

22

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

Holiday
Mahashivratri

Holiday
Dhuleti

Revision
Worksheet

Begins
(p.p.)

Revision
Worksheet

Ends
(p.p.)

29 30

30

SMART SCIENCE

 • Smart 60 

• Smart Test 

• Smart Revision 

• Smart Force

• Smart Career

• Smart Technology 

• Smart Visit 

• Smart Search

• Smart Team 

• Smart Classrooms 

• Smart Lab

• Smart Reporting

SA-2 Begins
th(9 )

SA-2 Exam Ends
th

(9 )

New Session
begins

th
(10 )

U7W7

Father seminar
“Pyare Paa”

8 C’s

Father seminar
“Pyare Paa”

Sparc

Father Seminar
“Pyare Paa”



04
April

SPARC

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7

14

21

28

98

1615

2322

303029

6543

13121110

20191817

27262524

21
Revision

Worksheet
Begins
(1 & 2)

SA–2
Begins

(3-8)

Revision
Worksheet

Ends
(1 & 2)

Chetichand

Ram Navmi
Ambedkar

Jayanti

PTM - Result
(pp - 4)

PTM - Result
(5 – 9)

• Study Skills

• Personality Development

• Attitude & Gratitude

• Road Map

• Career Building

SA-2 Ends 
(3-8)

Teacher’s 
Seminar 

on 
U7W7

Teacher’s 
Seminar

on
8 C’s 

Teacher’s 
Seminar 

on
Sparc
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